
Title:
Off-site Analytical Support to Site Laboratory for Radioactivity Measurements of...

Contracting authority:
European Commission, Joint Research Centre - Ispra (JRC-IPR) 

TED publication date:
16/06/2022

Latest possible closing date:
09/06/2023
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

JRC/IPR/2022/OP/1596-PIN

Title 
Off-site Analytical Support to Site Laboratory for Radioactivity Measurements of 
Joint Research Centre Ispra

Description 

LMR laboratory quality system is ISO 17025 accredited by ACCREDIA, the Italian 
Accreditation Body for 24 test methods. LMR benefits of several contracts for IT, 
quality and analytical support. Since LMR has limited capabilities in processing and 
measuring radioactive and potentially radioactive samples, to satisfy the demand of 
radiochemical analyses from NDWDM services, it has been decided to outsource part 
of such analyses to a contractor. Contractor will perform sample analyses in its 
premises. Contractor has to perform radiochemical analyses of radioactive and 
potentially radioactive samples.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Planned call for tenders with OJ S publication 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Information about a 
public contract, a 
framework agreement 
or a dynamic 
purchasing system 
(DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the buyer 
profile: (URL) 
Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total value 3300000.00 EUR

Estimated value 3300000.00 EUR

Main CPV 71620000

NUTS ITC41


